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14110 m

Oskar Arlebo
Anders Lindéus
Jan Olm

Thomas Persson
Erik Wall

Johan Aronsson
Magnus Persson
Henrik Jansson
Bjorn Karlsson
Martin Norling
Tomas Hallmén
Per Sjdgren
Hakan Kleijn
Peter Aronsson
Magnus Thurén
Dan Larsson
Hakan Andersson
Anders Axling
Linus Lauri
Stefan Thyr
Stefan Aronsson
Mikael Pihel
Hakan Orvill
Ivan Forsgren
Per Fredberg
Fredrik Korall
Bjdérn Lovang
Johan Palmér
Jesper Stenstrom
Emil Johansson
Niklas Karlsson
Fredrik Johansson

Urban Ljungberg
Jonas Olsson

Ted Gustavsson
Robert Sdderberg
Martin Juhlin
Magnus Ohling
Peter Juthberg
Christer Alm
Oskar Axelsson
Pontus Halldin
Jan Johansson
Henrik Eriksson
Anders Kleist
Henrik Lindblad
Reine Wester
Fredrik Retelius
Vidas Armalis
Jonas Hogedal
Per Janzon

Isak Jakobson
Martin Hammarlund
Bjorn Arnesson
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74
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79
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74
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86
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82
70
88
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73
73
73
61
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12
12
18
23
12
12
12
12
23
15
12
12
16
23

12
21
16
12
15
12
12
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18
23
15
20
20
12
14
20

18
23

15
21
21
15
12
12
12
12
23
23
18
18
12
15
20
12
20
23
20

KFUM Orebro OK
Hagaby GoIF

Kils OK

OK Denseln

OK Tisaren

OK Tisaren

OK Tisaren

OK Tisaren

OK Denseln

Soders SOL Tyresod
OK Tisaren

KFUM Orebro OK
Sodertalje-Nykvar
Linkdpings OK
Ronneby OK

OK Tisaren
Vasteras SOK
Sodertalje-Nykvar
OK Tisaren

Soders SOL Tyresod
KFUM Orebro OK

OK Tisaren

OK Tisaren

OK Tisaren
Kristinehamns OK
Motala AIF OL

IFK Lidingds Skid o OK
Ulricehamns OK
Vanersborgs SK

OK Tisaren

vVaxjo OK

OK Skogsstjarnan

OK Dijerf

OK Roxen
Ronneby OK
Soders SOL Tyresod
Vasteras SOK
Vasterds SOK
Soders SOL Tyresod
Hagaby GoIF
KFUM Orebro OK
KFUM Orebro OK
KFUM Orebro OK
Link&pings OK
OK Denseln

OK Djerf

OK Djerf

OK Tisaren
SOIK Hellas
Vanersborgs SK
KFUM Orebro OK
Tibro AIK SOK
Motala AIF OL
Ulricehamns OK
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:42:35
:42:53
:44:15
:46:19
:46:38
:48:06
:48:19
:49:39
:50:17
:51:49
:52:13
:53:47
:56:02
:57:43
:58:08
:00:05
:02:42
:03:02
:03:11
:03:15
:04:34
:07:58
:08:14
:09:55
:09:57
:10:19
:10:31
:11:27
:14:39
:14:4¢6
:28:02
:48:39
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